
How to choose the size
OF YOUR RING

Print out the size guide at 100% A4 size and cut 
out the measuring ring. Place the ring gauge around 

your finger to read your size.

For information, if the measurement found is between two 
intermediate sizes (e.g. 51), we advise to take the size above 

(size 52 in this case). 

1
method
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2
method

Get a sewing 
thread 

Wrap it around your finger, 
making sure it fits snugly

Mark the length on a ruler 
and measure the resulting 

distance to the nearest 
millimetre

3
method

Position a ring (in which you feel comfortable) on the different circles until 
it matches your ring perfectly. It should not disappear behind your ring 

but follow the inside without leaving any space: 
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Size

Circumference

Diameter

48

48mm

15,3mm

50

50mm

15,9mm

52

52mm

16,6mm

54

54mm

17,2mm

56

56mm

17,8mm

58

58mm

18,5mm

60

60mm

19,1mm

62

62mm

19,7mm
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